
Арнаулы емтихан 

Саласы Емтихан 
атауы 

Емтихан түрі Күні Уақыт
ы 

Өтетін орны 

Педагогика
лық 
ғылымдар 

Педагогикалық 
жағдаятты 

шешу 

Жазбаша 
(офлайн) 

20.06 - 
20.08.202

3 

10:00 – 
18:00 

Б.Саттарханов 
даңғылы 29, №3 Оқу 

ғимараты, 122 кабинет 
Денсаулық 
сақтау 

Психометрикал
ық емтихан 

Тест (офлайн) 20.06 - 
20.08.202

3 

10:00 – 
18:00 

Б.Саттарханов 
даңғылы 29, №3 Оқу 

ғимараты, 122 кабинет 

 


